
Běh 17. listopadu - kolem koupaliště 2013

Výsledky

poř. poř.kat. jméno rok kat. klub čas

1. 1 A MICHNA Pavel 1975 A TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek 18:58,0

2. 2 A SCHWARZ Ondřej 1977 A TJ Frenštát p. R. 19:27,0

3. 1 B HANKE David 1971 B AK E. Zátopka Kopřivnice 19:38,0

4. 3 A MERENDA Lukáš 1981 A AK E. Zátopka Kopřivnice 19:43,0

5. 1 Jři DOBIÁŠ Ondřej 1997 Jři Kopřivnice 19:48,0

6. 1 C ZÁTOPEK Jiří 1960 C AK E. Zátopka Kopřivnice 20:01,0

7. 2 B POP Tomáš 1971 B AK E. Zátopka Kopřivnice 20:18,0

8. 2 Jři PRAŽÁK Vojtěch 2000 Jři AK E. Zátopka Kopřivnice 20:29,0

9. 1 E ČABLOVÁ Kristina 1987 E AK E. Zátopka Kopřivnice 20:32,0

10. 4 A SOCHOR Milan 1978 A Nový Jičín 20:57,0

11. 1 D VYNIKAL Bedřich 1952 D AK Olomouc 21:00,0

12. 2 C NEDOMA Ivo 1959 C Příbor 21:09,0

13. 3 B HRNČÍŘ Martin 1971 B Nový Jičín 21:20,0

14. 4 B MRKLOVSKÝ Petr 1966 B REV58 Nový Jičín 21:23,0

15. 2 D KVITA Josef 1951 D AK E. Zátopka Kopřivnice 22:13,0

16. 5 B BAŽANOWSKI Rostislav 1965 B MK Seitl Ostrava 22:27,0

17. 6 B DOBEŠ Vlastimil 1970 B TJ Valašské Meziříčí 22:27,0

18. 2 E KRAUSOVÁ Darina 1974 E AK E. Zátopka Kopřivnice 23:15,0

19. 7 B ŠIMEČEK Radim 1969 B Midar Příbor 24:59,0

20. 3 D BEDNAŘÍK Jiří 1945 D AK E. Zátopka Kopřivnice 25:49,0

21. 8 B VELEBA Jiří 1973 B Příbor 35:56,0

Muži "A"

poř. poř.kat. jméno rok kat. klub čas

1. 1 A MICHNA Pavel 1975 A TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek 18:58,0

2. 2 A SCHWARZ Ondřej 1977 A TJ Frenštát p. R. 19:27,0

4. 3 A MERENDA Lukáš 1981 A AK E. Zátopka Kopřivnice 19:43,0

10. 4 A SOCHOR Milan 1978 A Nový Jičín 20:57,0

Muži "B"

3. 1 B HANKE David 1971 B AK E. Zátopka Kopřivnice 19:38,0

7. 2 B POP Tomáš 1971 B AK E. Zátopka Kopřivnice 20:18,0

13. 3 B HRNČÍŘ Martin 1971 B Nový Jičín 21:20,0

14. 4 B MRKLOVSKÝ Petr 1966 B REV58 Nový Jičín 21:23,0

16. 5 B BAŽANOWSKI Rostislav 1965 B MK Seitl Ostrava 22:27,0

17. 6 B DOBEŠ Vlastimil 1970 B TJ Valašské Meziříčí 22:27,0

19. 7 B ŠIMEČEK Radim 1969 B Midar Příbor 24:59,0

21. 8 B VELEBA Jiří 1973 B Příbor 35:56,0

Muži "C"

6. 1 C ZÁTOPEK Jiří 1960 C AK E. Zátopka Kopřivnice 20:01,0

12. 2 C NEDOMA Ivo 1959 C Příbor 21:09,0

Muži "D"

11. 1 D VYNIKAL Bedřich 1952 D AK Olomouc 21:00,0

15. 2 D KVITA Josef 1951 D AK E. Zátopka Kopřivnice 22:13,0

20. 3 D BEDNAŘÍK Jiří 1945 D AK E. Zátopka Kopřivnice 25:49,0
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Výsledky

Ženy

9. 1 E ČABLOVÁ Kristina 1987 E AK E. Zátopka Kopřivnice 20:32,0

18. 2 E KRAUSOVÁ Darina 1974 E AK E. Zátopka Kopřivnice 23:15,0

Junioři

5. 1 Jři DOBIÁŠ Ondřej 1997 Jři Kopřivnice 19:48,0

8. 2 Jři PRAŽÁK Vojtěch 2000 Jři AK E. Zátopka Kopřivnice 20:29,0


